LR1/REGION 1#1, Mikami Judoclub Lausanne, 6.3.2024 20: 00

Arbitres

Clément Marylise

Imhof Pierre

Judo ValaisHommes

Nom Prénom
Almecija Kevin
Arakelov Armen

Binand Maxime
Bourqui Vincent
Campello Cyrille
Chappaz Maximilien
Chatagny Mael
Dupasguier Victor

Gex Y annick

Jobé Christophe
Joris Kurly

Maitin Stevan
Pauchon Al

Pauchon Zach

Pfefferlé Clement
Richard Claude

Weibel Y annick
Zufferey Melvyn

Ouge Team

Nom Prénom
Albanesi Enzo
Alvarez Matt
Coppex Kevin
Decorzent Khéops
Delieutraz Milo
Enz Lorenzo
James Francois
Lima Fernandes Filipe
Longo Pierre
Massimi Edouard Christian

Numéro delicence
242003

241787

254577

202794

256835

269472

56427

241946
106431
234826
239129
231062
231061
218476
63748

92079

249626

Numéro delicence
252942
247053
107722
223715
242646
242869
255546

53673
236781

Nationalité
FRA

Sul
SuUlI
Sul

FRA

SuUlI
Sul

FRA

Sul
SuUlI
Sul
SuUlI
Sul
SuUlI
Sul
SuUlI
Sul
SuUlI

Nationalité

—

icence
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Richner

Rossier

Saissi Misslouhi
Schenkel
Spironelli

Suleyman
Julien Albert
| ssmail
Nicolas

Mikami Judoclub L ausanne

Nom

Agrebi
Albrecht
Braga Spatola
Cretton
Dallemagne
Dallemagne
Delerue
Essade
Essade
Gallotta

Jafari

Jamolli
Liengme
Maillard

Nan Nguema
Oulevey
Oulevey

Pires Pinto
Rauch-Kano

V ermot-Petit-Outhenin
V ermot-Petit-Outhenin

Prénom
Yessine
Nikita
Enzo Eric
Matthieu
Malou
Zenon
Jules
Antoine
Julien
Adrien
Hamid
Tristan
Pierrick
Max
Kilian
Elie
Thien
Alvaro Simao
Léo
Antoine
Paul

251179
224675
247838
200669
257010

Numéro delicence
225202
275053
249035
272096
244713

248317
248335
237741
243976
230427
238658
232434
248495
257541
235459
243793
248491
232433
237748

Nationalité
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